
2015 -16 District Administrators

District Dist ID First name Last name Email

Alabama B01 Kevin Yates nerd@internetpro.net

California-Nevada-Hawaii B02 Carole Farris carole.farris@gmail.com

Bahamas B47/K21 Melford Clarke melfordc@hotmail.com

Capital B03 Elana Garnder elangrdnr@aol.com
Carolinas B04 John Gibbs jpgibbs65@gmail.com

Caribbean-Atlantic B57/K21 Sophia Chase bajansophie@gmail.com

Eastern Canada B48/K21 Helena "Firma" French hffrench@rogers.com

Florida B05 Heather Locke floridabuildersclub.heatherl@gmail.com

Georgia B06 Harriett Holley hholley2@comcast.net

Illinois-Eastern Iowa B07 Lois Anderson-Hoffman lois@loismarlene.com

Indiana B08 Vanessa McClary vanessa@scikiwanisclub.org

Kansas B09 Richard McCall dmccall3@hotmail.com

Kansas B09 Kurt Rickert krickert@datacenterinc.com

Jamaica B49/K21 Karen Sinclair-Lym lymkay68@gmail.com

Kentucky-Tennessee B10 Audrey Jones audreyjones@charter.net

Louisiana - Mississippi - W. Tennessee B11 Fred Banks fbanksds@bellsouth.net

Michigan B12 Lucinda Kenney luckylu1954@gmail.com

Minnesota - Dakotas B13 Nancy Cornell nancyc2@centurytel.net

Missouri - Arkansas B14 Gary Baker gmbakerar@yahoo.com

Montana B15 Everett Jones candejon@gmail.com

Nebraska-Iowa B16 Gail Castillo gailcastillo@hotmail.com

New England B17 Elyse Denorfia emdenorfia@yahoo.com

New Jersey B18 George Wagoner gwwagoner@verizon.net

New York B19 H. Joanne Underwood hjoanne202@aol.com

Ohio B20 Nancy McNeal musiclady46@frontier.com

Pacific Northwest B22 Lonnie Johnson damaro@budget.net

Pennsylvania B23 Tiffany Callaio tenisbabe@hotmail.com

Rocky Mountain B24 Larry Struempf lstruempf89@hotmail.com

Southwest B25 Stephanie Carrasco mns24@aol.com

Texas-Oklahoma B26

Utah-Idaho B27 Jerry W. Steelman steelman2466@msn.com

Western Canada B28 Berven Matthew matthewberven@gmail.com

West Virginia B29 Nathaniel Kyle kyle16@comcast.net

Wisconsin - Upper Michigan B30 Fay Burmeister fayburmeister@gmail.com
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